

1.

2. 

3. 

4.

5.

6. 

7. 

8. 

9.

10. 

4

3

W r i t e  i t .

Animal Sounds
moo

roar

meow

quack

neigh

T r a c e  i t .
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bark

buzz

growl

croak

trumpet

m_o

_oar

m_ow

q_ack

_eig_

W r i t e  t h e  m i s s i n g  l e t t e r s .

b_rk

_uzz

g_ow_

cr_ak

_rump_t
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